© 2001–2019 Opto 22. All rights reserved. Dimensions and specifications are subject to change. Brand or product names used herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies or organizations.
PAGE 1
DATA SHEET
Form 0784-190731
SNAP B-SERIES RACKS
Features
Secure mounting for SNAP I/O modules plus a SNAP brain or
on-the-rack SNAP controller

distribution. MC racks use a fixed terminal strip, while MC-P racks use
removable connectors for easy maintenance (see enlarged view on
the following page).
All SNAP racks offer panel mounting and the option of DIN-rail
mounting. SNAP racks require a 5 VDC power source. SNAP-B4M,
SNAP-B8M, SNAP-B12M, SNAP-B16M, and SNAP-D64RS racks are
Factory Mutual approved.
>
>
>
>
Part Numbers
Part Description
SNAP-B4M* 4-module rack
SNAP-B8M* 8-module rack
SNAP-B12M* 12-module rack
SNAP-B16M* 16-module rack
SNAP-B8MC 8-module rack with extra terminal block for field
wiring
SNAP-B12MC 12-module rack with extra terminal block for field
wiring
SNAP-B16MC 16-module rack with extra terminal block for field
wiring
SNAP-B8MC-P 8-module rack with extra terminal block for field
wiring, pluggable
SNAP-B12MC-P 12-module rack with extra terminal block for field
wiring, pluggable
SNAP-B16MC-P 16-module rack with extra terminal block for field
wiring, pluggable
SNAP-D64RS*
16-module rack for digital-only SNAP Ultimate,
SNAP Ethernet, and SNAP-PDPRS64 Profibus
brains
SNAP-FUSE7.5AB 7.5-amp fuse, 25-pack
SNAP-FUSE4AB 4-amp fuse, 25-pack
SNAP-FUSE1AB 1-amp fuse, 25-pack
SNAP-TEX-DRC10 SNAP PAC rack DIN-rail adapter clip, 10-pack
SNAP-TEX-REC10N Narrow end cap for SNAP PAC racks DIN-rail
assemblies, 10-pack
SNAP-TEX-REC10W Wide end cap for SNAP PAC racks DIN-rail
assemblies with terminal strips, 10-pack